
. SERVANTS OF INDIA SOCIETY'S LIBRARY 
!Gokhale Institute of Politics-and Economics 
! _Deemed to be. a. University 

-.PUim - 411 004 (INDIA) 

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES AND COMMISSIONS 
ON INDIA 

' 

A LIST OF HOLDINGS 
ADDENDA -

Jan.1989 to Mar.1996 

COMPilED BY 
- . 
ASHA OG.Am 



ADENDA 
Jan. 1989 to Mar. 1996 

LIBRARY SCIENCE 

1 • India. Planning Commi­
ssion. Committee of 
the Study Group on 
Information Gap, 1988 : 
Be port 
(P. B. Xrishnaswamy) 

2:7 Ob :X::753.2.N8t l-li9 
225095 

CATTLE 

2. Akhil Bharat Xrishi 
Goseva Sangh. Expert 
Committee on Exotic 
Cross Breeding of Cattle 
in India, 1979 : 
lleport -.. 
(M. Y. Mangrulkar) 

~11:3.2.N8t M1 236650 

WOI>!EN Is HEALTH 
• 

3.·· India. Parliament. Joint 
Committee on the Pre­
Natal Diagnostic ~echni­
ques (Regulation and 
Prevention of Misuse) Bill, 
1991 : 
Be port 
(D. K. ~haradevi Siddhartha) 

L9F:31.2.N9t ~2 233950 

FINEA.RTS 

4• India. Human llesource 
Development (Ministry of -). 
High Powered Committee to -
Review the Performance of 
the National Akademies and 
the National School. of 
Drama, 1988 I 
Beport · 
(P. N. Haksar) 

N91.2.N88t NO 228141 

EDUCATION 

5 India. Human llesource 
• Development (Ministry of -) • 

Education (Department of -). 
Committee for lleview of 
National Policy on Educa­
tion, 1986 : 
lleport · 
(Acharya Ramamurthi) 

~.2.N86t NO 230221 

6. West BeiJ8al. Legislative 
Assembly. Committee on 
Education : 
First Report 
(Partha De) 

~.262.N8t M9.1 222532 

UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 

7. q~j \1 ti tfaQ't (5 ~. 

'' 4:\ I 
at~l€5 

( .s/1 CIH Eli ~84 ri) 

. 
~4 (Q).2315.N8t 
228233 

M3 

TEACHING SPECIAL 
IOPICS 

8. India. Planning Commi­
ssion Study Group on 
~aining for District 
Planning, 1988 I 
Report 
(Padma !Ramachandran) 

~9(:X::753).2.N8t M9 
225096 

CENTRE?S~ATE RELATIONS 

9. India. Commission on 
Centre-State llelations : 
Report. 2 Pta. 
(R. s. Sarkaria) 

V2:13.N8t M4.1~.2 
224499, 222110, 227440, 
227441 

CONSTI~UTION 

10. India. Lok Sabha. Select 
Committee on the Consti­
tution (S~venty-First 
Amendment} Bill, 1990 : 
Evidence and report 
(P. R. ll:umaramanga1am) 

V2:2: (Z).N9t NO 
234241 

11. India. Parliament. Joint 
Committee on the Consti­
tution (Seventy-Second 
Amendment) Bill, 1991 
(Insertioa Of New Part 
IX and Addition of 
Eleventh Schedule) : 
Evidence and report. 
(Nathuram Mirdha) 

V2:2:(z).N9t N2 
233518 -



- 2-

12. India. Parliament. Joint 
Committ~e on the Consti­
tution lSeventy-Third 
Amendment) Bill, 1991 
(Insertion of New Part 
IXA and Addition of 
Twelfth Bchedule) : 
Report 
(K. P. Singh Deo) 

V212I(Z).2.N9t N2 
233519 -

PRIME MINISTER 

13. India. Commission Qf 
Inquiry on the Assasi­
nation of the :Late Prime 
Minister Smt.- Indira 
Gandhi J 
Report (Interim and 
final} 
(M. P. _Thakkar) . _· -. 
- -
V2,21y7N66a(Y45112).N8t 
M6.1~I6.2 222811-222812 

POONA 

-LOCAL GOVERNMENT 

14. Pune Municip8J. Co2-pora­
tion. Action Plan Work­
ing Group on Pune and 
Pimpri-Chinchwad Region J 
Report 
(X:. G. Paranjpe) 

15-

V23156,61 13.N9t5 N1 
229878 

-
WEST BENGAL 

LEGISLATIVE ASSRMBLY.10TH 

Ad-hoc Committee on the 
Questions of Subject 
Committees, 1989 a 
Interim report. 1-2 
(Amalendra Roy) · 

V262,93(t)J3.N89t M9 
224650 

NATURAL RESOURCES 

16. India. Planning Commi­
ssion. 'tlestern Ghats 
Water Resources StUdy 
Committee a 
Report 
(M • .s. Swaminathan) 

X:271L(H422).2315.N8t 
M1 223591 

NATIONAL INCOME 

17. India. Planning Commi­
ssion. Expert Group on 
Estimation of Proportion 
and Number of Poor, 1989 
Report . 
(D. T. Lakdawala) 

X&31.2.N9t N3 237518 

EXPORT 

18. Reserve Bank of India. 
Committee on Structure of 
Export Credit, 1992 1 
Report 
(G. Sundaram) 

X:545 Ok 6.2.N9t N3 
237711 

FOREIGN EXCHAN@ 

19. Reserve Bank of India. 
Expert Group on Foreign 
Exchange Markets in 

. India a 
Report 
(0. P. Sodhani) 

Xa57.2.N9t N5 238734 

FINANCING 

20. Reserve Bank of India. 
Inter-Institutional 
Group on Coordination 
between Term Lending 
Institutions and Commer­
cial Banks, 1978 1 
Report · 
(A. K. Bhuchar) 

-Xa6.2.N8t L8 237709 

21. Reserve Bank of India 
Working Group on Finan­
cial Companies, 1992 J 
Report · 
(A. C. Shah) 

Xa6.2.N9t N2 
234304, 237523 

DEMAND 
22. India. Planning Commi­

ssion Study Group on 
Parameters of Consump­
tion Sub~odel, 1986 a 
Report 
(S • R. Hashim) 

X1731:(B28).2.N86t N1 
229280 



23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

- 3-

PLANNING 
India. Planning Commi­
ssion. Working Group 
on the Development of 
Scheduled Caste during 
the Seventh Five Year 
Plan, 1985-.90 : 
Report 
( s. Narayanswa.my) 

X:75 Ob Y5927.2.N8t 
M5 230460 

India. Parliament 
Committee "C" and "E" 
on Draft Fifth Five 
Year Plan : 
Synopsis of proceedings 
(Darbara Singh and 
P. Venkatasubbiah) 

X:75.2.N74t p7L4 
232329 

WOMEN LABO'!JR 

National Commission 
on Self-Employed Women 
and Women in the 
informal 6ector : 
Report : Shramashkti 
(Ela R. Bhatt) . 

X:915.2.H8t M8 
224181 

RAILWAY TMNSPORT 

India. Lok Sabha. Joint 
Committee on the Rail­
ways Bill, 1986 : 
Report 
(.Arvind Netam) 

X415:(Z2).N86t M8 
222537 

AIR TRANSPORT 

India. Planning Commi­
ssion. Air Tariff 
Committee, 1988 : 
Report 
(Vijay L. Kelkar) 

X43:446.2.N88t M9 
230002 

CREDIT 

India. Finance (Mini­
stry of - ). Committee 
on the Financial System, 
1991 : 
Report 
(M. Narasimham) 

X6.2.N9t x6N1 230902 

29. 

BANKING 

Reserve Bank of India. 
Study Group to Frame 
Guidelines for Follow-up 
of Bant Credit, 1974 : 

30. 

31. 

32. 

34· 

Report 
(Prakash Tandon) 

X62:1.2.N8t L5 237710 

---. Committee on the 
Computerisation in 
Banks, 1988 : 
Report 
(c. Rangarajan) 

X62:(MB1).2.N8t M9 
236648 

INVESTMl)NT 

Reserve Bank of India. 
Task Force on Money 
Market Mutual Funds, 
1991 : 
Report 
(D. Basu) 

X65.2.N9t N2 236649 

STOCK EXCHANGE 

Securities and Exchange 
Board of India. Commi­
ttee on Disclosure 
Requirements in Offer 
Documents : 
Report 
(Y. H. Malegam) 

X652.2.N9t N5 238633 

TAXATION 

India. Finance 
(Ministry of -). Revenue 
(Department of - ). Tax 
Reforms Committee, 1991 : 
Interim report 
Final report 
{Raja J. Chelliah) 

X72.2.N9t N1.1 - N1.2 
231010, 232488 

CUSTOMS DUTY 

India. Financ11 
(Ministry of -). Commi­
ttee on Direct Taxes, 
1992 : 
Final report. V. 1 -
Simplification and 
Streammlining of Customs 
and Central Excise Laws ' 
and Procedures 
{K. L. Rekhi) 

X729.2.N9t N3 .233957 



- 4-

FINANCE COMMISSION 

India. Finance Commi­
ssion (9th), 1987 : 
First report (1989-90) 
and Second report 
(1990-95) 
(N. K. P. Salve) 

X791.2 Ok 2-1.N87t 
M8.1-M8.2 220744, 
227304 

INSURANCE 

India. Finance 
(Ministry of -). Commi­
ttee ·on Reforms in the 
Insurance Sector, 1993 : 
Report -
(R. N. Malhotra) 

XB1.2.N9t N4 236966 

SMALL SCAlE INDUSTRY 

Reserve Bank of India. 
Committee to Examine 
the Adequacy of Insti­
tutional Credit to··the 
SSI Sector and Related 
Aspects, 1991 : 
Report 
(P. R. Nayak) 

X9:b:6.2.N9t 
235561 

N2 

INDUSTRIAL SICKNESS 

India. Finane~ -· 
(Ministry of -}. Commi­
ttee on IndustFial 

, Sickness and Corporate 
Restructuring, 1993 : 
Report ~ · 
(Omkar Goswami) 

X:742 Ok 746.2.N9t N3 
236734 

COTTAGE INDUSTRY 
- -

India. Planning Commi­
ssion. Committee on 
Credit Facilities for 
Village and Small 
Industries Sector, 19831 
Report 
(A. 1-1. Khusro) 

X91:6.2.N8t M7 
225097 

40. 

41. 

42. 

INFORMAL §ECTOR 

National Commission on 
Self-Employed Women. ~sk 
Force on Health; 1987 1 
Occupational health 
issues of women in the 
unorganised sector : 
report -
-(Armaity s. Desai) 

X95:915,45.2.N7t M8 
219859 

FIN.ANCmG 

India. High Level Group 
on the Proposal to Set 
National Rousing Bank 
and Other Allied Issues : 
Report 
(C. Rangarajan) 

X9(D1):6.2.N8t M7 
221846 

S.\LT 

India. !ndustr;y 
(Ministry of - ). Salt 
Commissioner 1 -
Report of the working 
group on salt industry 
lP. Subramanian) 

X9(F41171).2.N8t 
222780 

-: 
Report of the study group 
on coat of production and 
packing of iodised salt 
and subsidy 
(P. Sub raman :fan) 

-
X9(F41171):26-41.2.N8t 
M4 222781 

f#RTILISERS 

44. Fertiliser Association of 
India, High Powered Commi­
ttee on Fertiliser 
Consumer Prices, 1986 : 
Report 
(G. v. K. Rao) 

X9(F592).2.N86t M8 
229460 -



45. 

- 5 -

AGRIQULTURAL FINANCE 

Reserve Bank of India. 
Agricultural Credit 
Review Committee, 1986 : 
Report 

· (A. I-1. Khusro) 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

X9(J):6.2.N86t NO 
229126 

India. Finance 
(Ministry of -). Eco­
nomic Affairs (Depart­
ment of- ). Committee 
on .Agricul-t:ure 
(1991-92) ':1 
First report 
(J. Chokka Rao) 

X9(J):6.2.N9t N2 
232670 

FOODGRAINS 

India. Agriculture 
(Ministry of - ). 
Agriculture and· 
Cooperation (Department 
of - ). Expert Commi­
ttee. for Review of 
Methodology of Cost of 

. Production of Crop, 1990 : 
Interim report 
(C. H. Hanumantha Rao) 

X9(J38):26.2.N9t NO 
226473 

TE1TII§ !NDUSTRY 

India. Su~ply and 
Te~tiles (Ministry of -). 
Expert Committee on the 
Textile Industry, 1984 I 
Report 
(s. s. Varma} 

X9 (:1>17) • 2. Jl"84 t M5 
224533 

COOPERATIVE BANKING 

Reserve Bank of India. 
Study Group on ~loy­
ment of Resources by 
State and Central Coopera­
tive Banks, 1981 I 
Report 
(1·1. v. Hate) 

XI·!, 62:1 • 2.N8t M2 
237708 

--- • Committee on 
Licensing of New Urban 
Cooperative Banks, 1991 : 
Report 
(S. s. Marathe) 

:XH,62:(Z,27).2.N9t N2 
236647 

ACCIDENTS 

51. 

CORRUllTION 

52. '11 (d.~:zni}; iiie JIQ' 

f3R<t>l ~I Ul ~ df~l'l 
~ Eiafa ~ ~ ati~l'l t . 
~·~·o¥h.U 
YI45R.2.N8t M7 
222100 

53. "f~ 1 u ~. 'fcMr-:1 @11" c ara:ft") 
d!Tfc.ql~ f4+1e "1~145;1~ 
'flqCJ ~Tfi:.T<t>TI l<ltit'-fqjr 
~ aratc; m~ ~m-T q 

~ -o~~'<fr ~~ ¥i\ -~lll (11 c.'t 
~ • .,.. (if'l:ffu ('IH 1 • %[~ \~. 

~~· $ ~~~) 
.I 

YI45R(X:517).2315.N8t 
MS 221808 

CO!·niDUAL DISTURI!.UTCES 

54. Maharashtra Commission 
of Inquiry of Distur­
bances at Uasik and 
Umapur, 1986 : 
P~port. V. 2, Pta. 2 & 3 
(P. s. I>1alvankar) 

Y:481(Q2 Ok 7).23173.N86t 
~19 231804 

55. Bihar-Commission of 
Enquiry of the Communal 
Disturbances at Jamshed­
pur in April, 1979 : 
Report 
(Jitendra N~ain) 

Y:481 (Q2 OIL 7).253CJ.N79t 
M1 230848 

• 



56. 

57. 

CHILDREN 

~ m-~ -F.fq:~a:rrl :r=1 @1T 

(atti0l'1 ). qf'QC:Sili ate( 
au e¥1 ~ 'fi{'ii:( 1 01 ~ 
t~ftlfa, t'e"' · · 
·-~·:·~~­
( ""~rit.\-o·\) 

Y11-15:4&67.271.N87t 
M9.1 . 222946 

WOMEN 

1\'11 :re ~. fiisH 
@1T (~). ~'• \.ee 
~ fdi~i<l ttR ~ 
at =a .fa (f';r. <ill •1s1 ) 

- 6-

p ~C'¥1 ( +I og;p')- S'l'":fan-=r 
~ eilfi~ ~llfa = 

~ 
(~ ~<t>nr OT'fif) 

Y15:45151.2~~2.N8t 
M8 221078 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

India. National Commi­
ssion on Urbanisation, 
1988 : 
Report. 2 V. 
(C. M. Correa) 

Y~5:7:7.2.N8t l>l8.1-
M8.2 221280-221281 

TRIBES· 

59. Maharashtra ·' l3an·ja.ra­
Van~ari Committee, 
1992 l 
Report 
(D. C. Wadhwa) 

Y592713.2~15.N9t N3 
235799, 2~5898 

LOKPAL 

60. India. Lok Sabha. Joint 
Committee on Lokpal 
13111' 1 985 : 
Report 
(Somnath Rath) 

Z2,95985.N8t M8 
222080 

COMMISSION OF 
ENQUIRY 

61 • Maharashtra.Home 
Department. Commission 
of Inquiry on the 
Circumstances Leading 
to the Detention of 
Suresh Dinkar Doiphode••• 
and Allied Matters, 
1987 : 
Report 
(A. S. Bhate) 

Z2315,95~1.N87t M9 
228087 



CHAIRMAN . INDEX 

A.wary Gev _ , 51 

Basu D. ,31 
Bharde: Balasaheb, 7 
Bhate A.S.,61 
Bhatt_ Ela R. , 25 

Bhuchar A.K. , 20 

Chelliah Raja J., 33 
Chokka Rao J. , 46 
Correa C .M., 58 

Darbara Singh,24 
De Partha, 6. 
Desai Armaity S.,40 

Goswami Omkar,38 
Haksar P.N.,4 

Hanuma.lltha Rao C.H. ,4 7 
Hashim S.R., 22 

Hate M. V.,49 
Jayaben,56 

Kelkar Vijay L.,27 

Khusro A.M.,39, 45 
Krisbnaswamy P .B. , 1 

Kumaramangalam P.R.,10 

La.kdawala D.T., 17 . --
Malegam Y .H., 32 
Malhotra R.N. , 36 

Malvankar_P.S.,54 
Mangrulkar M.Y.,2 
Marathe S.S.,50 

Mirdha Nathura.m, 11 

N~ain Jitendra,55 
Narasimham M.,28 
Narayanswa.my s., 23 
Nayak P.R.,37 
Netam Arvind,26 

Paranjpa K.G.,14 
Ramachandran Padma, 8 
Ramamurthi Acharya,5 
Rangarajan 0.,30, 41 
Rao G. V .x:. ,44 
Bath Somnath,60 
Rekhi K.L.,34 

Roy Amalendra,15 
Salve N.K.P.,35 
Sarkaria R. s. , 9 
Shah A. C. ,21 
Singh Deo.K.P.,12 
Sodhani o.P.,19 

Subramanian P.,42, 43 
Sundaram G., 18 
Swamina than.. M.s. , 16 
Tandon Prakash,29 

Thakkar M.P.,13, 52 

Thakur Satya Prakash,57 
Tharadevi Siddhartha D.K.,3 
Uike S.P.,53 
Varma S• S. ,48 
Venkatasubbiah P.,24 
Wadhwa D.C.,59 



SUBJECT INDEX 
Agriculture .Credit, 45 
Agriculture .Finance, 46 
Air tariff, 27 
Banjara-Vanjari, 59 
Banks .Computerisation, 30 
Banks .Credit, 29 
Cattle .Exotic cross 
breeding, 2 

Central Cooperative banks, 49 
Centre State relations, 9 
Child welfare .Madbya 
Pradesh, 56 

Communal disturbances • 
Jamsbedpur 1979, 55 

Communal disturbances • 
Nasik, 54 

Communal disturbances • 
Uma.pur, 54 

Constitution (Seventy-first 
amendment) bill 1990, 10 

Constitution (Seventy-second 
amendment) bill 1991, 11 

Constitution (Seventy-third 
amendment) bill 1991, 12 

Consumption • Sub-model., 22 
Crops • Cost of production, 4 7 

Customs duty, 34 
District planning • Training, 8 
Doiphode Suresh Dinker • 

Detention, 61 _ 
Education .West Bengal, 6 
Excise d~ty, 34 
Export credit, 18 
Fairtax Group Inc .Enquiry, 52 
Fertilisers .Consumer 
prices, 44 

Finance Commission .9th, 35 
Financial companies, 21 
Financial system, 28 
Five Year Plan .Fifth, 19 
Foreign exchange markets, 19 
Gandhi Indira • Assasina-
tion .Enquiry, 13 

Industrial sickness,38 
Informal. sector • Women 
labour, 25 

Informa.:t sector • Women • Occu­
pational health issues, 40 

Information, 1 

Institutional credit .Smal.l 
scale industry, 37 

Insurance sector .Reforms, 36 
Iodised salt .Subsidy, 43 
Lokpal bill 1985, 60 
Money market mutual funds, 31 
Monopoly grass procurement • 

Enquiry, 53 
National Akademies, 4 
National Housing Bank, 41 
National policy on education 

1986, 5 
National School. of Drama, 4 
Offer documents .Discl.osure, 

32 
Poor .Number .Estimation, 17 
Pre-natal diagnostic techni­
. ques, 3 
Puna Municipal CorPoration, 14 
Pune-Pimpri Chinchwad action 

pl.an, 14 
Bail way bill. 1986, 26 
Rel.igious education • 
Maharashtra, 7 

Sal. t industry, 42 ... 
Santpeeth .Mabaaashtra, 7 

~ 

Scheduled caste • Seventh 
Pl.an, 23 

Small industries sector • 
Credit, 39 

Smal.l scale industry • Insti­
tutional. credit, 37 . 

State cooperative banks, 49 
State Transport bus accident • 
Enquiry 1988, 51 

Subject committees .Legislative 
assembly .West Bengal, 15 
~ax reforms, 33 
~arm-lending • Inter-instiw­
tional, 20 ,, 

Textile industry, 48 
Urban Cooperative Banks • 

Licensing, 50 
Urban devel.opment, 58 · __ 
viu~ge: ~ustries sector • 

Credit, 39 
Water resources • Western 
Ghats, 16 

Women .Informal sector .Occupa­
tional health issues, 40 

Women .Ba.pe .1988 .Himachal 
Pradesh, 57 

Women labour .Infonnal sector, 25 


